
CITY OF MONTEBELLO 

2019 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE FOR 

“NO STREET SWEEPING” 

Hello Everyone, 

The following are the dates for “NO STREET SWEEPING” for 2019: 

New Year’s Day - Tuesday, January 1, 2019 

Martin Luther King’s Birthday - Monday, January 21, 2019 

President’s Day - Monday, February 18, 2019 

Memorial Day - Monday, May 27, 2019 

Independence Day - Thursday, July 4, 2019 

Labor Day - Monday, September 2, 2019 

Veteran’s Day - Monday, November 11, 2019 

Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 28, 2019 

Day after Thanksgiving - Friday, November 29, 2019 

Christmas Day - Wednesday, December 25, 2019 

New Year’s Day - Wednesday, January 1, 2020 

*If it rains “Street Sweeping” is canceled for that day. 


